New Network Model !
... Alarm Activated MP3 Message Player
20
22
 -
LI
T5
00

If you can’t quite find the message you need don’t worry we can create it for
you. Email us at bespoke@VoiceOff.com and you will automatically get details
of how to order your bespoke message.
Visit
voiceoff.com
for full list !
Prices exclude VAT
Order online 24/7  systemq.com      tradeonly@systemq.com
30
Technical Spec
31
 01246 200 000 for Sales or Advice     Mon-Fri 8:45am-5:15pm
Free delivery on orders over £100!     Order by 5:15pm and get it tomorrow!
CONTENTS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
Technical Spec
VOX400 32
VOX111 33
Technical Spec
32 Prices exclude VAT
Order online 24/7  systemq.com      tradeonly@systemq.com
VOX400
What’s inside ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
6 x NO Alarm Inputs
Network Function
Relay Output
Up to 4 Extra Speakers
Free Micro SD Card
MP3 File Compatible
Talkback with DVR
Free Software
Speaker Output 10W 8 Ω
Adjustable Volume
12V DC 120mA Standby
200mA max (Depending on Volume)
Wall Mounting Fixing Lugs
Ivory ABS Housing
Rated IP65 for in or outdoors
H234 x W188 x D85mm (Inc. Gland/Speaker)
MP3 Triggers (-) Input
(-) Audio Speaker Common (Left & Right)
Right Audio
Speaker
(+) Output
Left Audio
Speaker
(+) Output
8Ω
Speakers
C = Common
RelayMicro
SD
Audio
Trigger
Level
+/-
Volume
Controls
L R
RJ45
Network